Datenblatt

L2

Eigenschaften

Bogen 90°
- Loétanschluss, Einsteckende
Modell 95001A

Artikel 117 184

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge 1

Lange 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

L1
L2

d45418c01fb439f6bfac1b46073d28b5d7b4c4e9

8
10 mm
17 mm
18 mm
4,89
8,288 cm®
Kupfer

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


